ID TafTask Name Duration Start Finish
M
| May 2019 June 2019 July 2019 | August 2019
1 - 17 22 oz | 2 | 7 w217l 22loz | 1 6 | 11] 16l 21126 | 1 6 | 11 | 16 | 21 | 26 | 31 5410 15 | 20 |
2 #* Pana Projects 2019 }
3 7= District Milestones }
4 7, State Testing |
5 7" Spring Break 3 days Thu 4/18/19 Mon 4/22/19 || - |
‘ | |
6 2" Last day of School 1 day Tue 5/28/19  Tue 5/28/19 | ‘ Ik }
7 #" Roofing Jr High 21 days Mon 4/8/19  Mon 5/6/19 , “ 1 ;
8 2" Roofing High School 5 days Mon 4/22/19 Fri4/26/19 I 1 ! ‘
9 22 Bathroom East ‘ ‘ ‘
10 2 Demo Bathroom East 8 days Wed 4/17/19 Fri4/26/19 I~T—f~~1 1
11 #" Floor Abatement Bathroom 3 days Mon 4/29/19 Wed 5/1/19 ‘ h 2 \
12 7" Plumbing Rough-In 13 days Thu 5/2/19 Mon 5/20/19 ‘ T\V h \
13 #" Wall Framing 6 days Tue 5/21/19  Tue 5/28/19 ’ ‘ r I i
14 #" Drywall & Patch 4 days Thu 5/2/19 Tue 5/7/19 ; g I ?
15 #' Bathroom West Abate 3 days Tue 4/23/19 Thu 4/25/19 Iv ‘
16 2" Library Abatement 12 days Tue 4/23/19 Wed 5/8/19 I I
17 s Abatement 1st Contain. 23 days Wed 5/29/19 Fri6/28/19 r= = ‘
18 7" Bathroom Work West End 30 days Mon 7/1/19  Fri8/9/19 W ﬁ
19 #' Abatement 2nd Contain. 19 days Mon 7/1/19  Thu7/25/19 % =gt ‘
20 #' Heat Method Abate. 38 days Wed 5/29/19 Fri7/19/19 I |
21 #" Stem Lab Rough Ins. 32 days Thu 5/30/19  Fri7/12/19 [ | |
22 " HVAC. Work 8 days Mon 6/10/19 Wed 6/19/19 I 1 ’
23 s Stem Lab Finishes 10 days Mon 7/15/19 Fri7/26/19 I I ‘
24 #" Painting West Wing 20 days Thu 5/30/19 Wed 6/26/19 I |
25 #' Painting East Wing 20 days Mon 7/1/19  Fri7/26/19 I I
26 #" Painting Lobby & Offices 7 days Mon 7/15/19 Tue 7/23/19 I I
27 #" Flooring West Wing 21 days Mon 6/3/19  Sun 6/30/19 I I
28 7" Flooring East Wing 17 days Mon 7/8/19  Tue 7/30/19 I ]
29 #" Flooring Lobby 12 days Thu 7/25/19  Fri8/9/19 [
30 #" Flooring Offices 7 days Tue 7/23/19 Wed 7/31/19 I |
31 % Track Project 2019
32 #" Mobilization 1 day Fri5/17/19  Fri5/17/19 C B
33 #" Milling Regrading 7 days Mon 5/20/19 Tue 5/28/19 h h
34 #" Asphalt Paving 5 days Wed 5/29/19 Tue 6/4/19 r h ——— )
35 s Asphalt Cure Time 20 days Wed 6/5/19  Tue 7/2/19 r I
36 #" Track Surfacing 15 days Wed 7/3/19  Tue 7/23/19 h i SesEonaee = S
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17 |22 [ o7 | 2 [ 7 |12l a7 oo o7 | 1 [ 6 [ 1111621 2| 1 [ 6 [ 11 ] 16201213 [5|10]15]2 |
37 7 Pipe Field Collection 6 days Tue 7/2/19 Tue 7/9/19 I | \
38 # Re-Grade Field 8 days Wed 7/10/19  Fri 7/19/19 ' | |
39 #" Sod& Seed Work Field 3 days Mon 7/22/19 Wed 7/24/19 bt i ‘
40 7" Track Surface Curing Time 5 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 7/30/19 r I
41 7 Track Striping 5 days Wed 7/31/19 Tue 8/6/19 C= 1
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